
BETA Protecting
SR60 Busbar Systems

Distribution board components

5/3Siemens ET B1 · 2008

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17* You can order this quantity or a multiple thereof.

■ Overview

The use of busbar systems with their versatile rail-adaptable connection, 
switching and installation devices is an ideal and cost-effective electro-
technical enhancement of modern distribution boards due to their small 

footprint, compact design and quick assembly contacts. Mounting is 
implemented on longitudinal stays. The busbar spacing is 60 mm.

■ Benefits
• Only a few distribution board components are required to ensure the 

integration of busbars in the distribution board. This saves time and 
space. 

• The touch protection cover is sealable as standard and is quick 
and easy to attach to the supports thanks to the use of quick-
release locking technology.

■ Selection and ordering data
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Dimensions DT Order No. Price
per PU

PG PU PS*/
P. unit

Weight
per P. unit
approx

mm Unit(s) Unit(s) kg

Longitudinal stays

One longitudinal stay per busbar support is required 
for mounting the busbar supports in the unequipped 
distribution boards
1 set = 2 stays

Height
600 A 8GK4 851-4KK00 039 1 set 1 set 1.000
750 A 8GK4 851-5KK00 039 1 set 1 set 1.300
900 A 8GK4 851-6KK00 039 1 set 1 set 1.500

1050 A 8GK4 851-7KK00 039 1 set 1 set 1.800
1200 A 8GK4 851-8KK00 039 1 set 1 set 2.080
1350 A 8GK4 852-8KK00 039 1 set 1 set 2.340

Busbar supports
for SR60 busbar system
For busbars with a thickness of 5 or 10 mm and a 
busbar height of 12, 15, 20, 25 or 30 mm, 
for mounting on longitudinal stays, with fixing screws

3-phase B 8GK9 711-0KK03 039 1 1 1.100

$ Longitudinal stays
% Busbar supports, 3-phase
& Cu busbars
( Terminals
) Supports for blanking covers
* Blanking covers
+ Supports
, Touch protection covers
- Busbar supports, 1-phase
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